ORDERING GUIDE
•	 Eliminate Leaks with All Piping Inside the Unit
•	 Clear Lid Options for Easy Inspection (Ultra Models)
•	 Superior 100% Shut-Off Dial
•	 Built-In Flow Indicator (Ultra Models)
•	 Integrated Bottom Drain Plug
•	 1.5” & 2" Unions for Quick Disconnect (Ultra Models)
•	 Holds Twelve 3” Tablets or 5lbs of 1” Tablets
•	 Treat Pools from 5,000-50,000 Gallons
•	 Pipe Adapter Sizes Up to 3”
•	 Larger Hose Than Comparable Brands
•	 Includes Base, Two Mounting Brackets and Tubing plus
3/4" Fittings for Hard Plumbing Installation
THE BEST OFF-LINE DESIGN AROUND
WARNING: NEVER MIX CHLORINE AND BROMINE
REF CLEAR GLASS LID CLEAR PLASTIC LID WHITE LID OTHER DESCRIPTION CLAMP
A 25280-150-000 –– 25280-160-000 –– POWERCLEAN TAB ULTRA VS IN-LINE N/A
–– –– –– 25280-170-000 –– POWERCLEAN TAB ECON VS IN-LINE N/A
A 25280-100-000 25280-109-000 25280-110-000 –– POWERCLEAN TAB ULTRA IN-LINE N/A
–– –– –– 21280-120-000 –– POWERCLEAN TAB ECON IN-LINE N/A
–– –– –– –– 25280-107-100 VARIABLE SPEED CONVERSION KIT FOR IN-LINE N/A
B 25280-300-000 25280-309-000 25280-310-000 –– POWERCLEAN TAB ULTRA OFF-LINE  1.5" - 2"
–– 25280-300-300 25280-309-300 25280-310-300 –– POWERCLEAN TAB ULTRA OFF-LINE 2.5" - 3"
A
B
BUILT FOR VARIABLE SPEED
“ECON” OPTION FOR AFFORDABILITY
•	 Increases Flow Rate Over the Chlorine Tablets in a Low
Flow or Variable Speed System
•	 Available for Powerclean Ultra and Econ
•	 VS Kit Also Available for CMP Retrofit
•	 High Flow Without Elevated System Back Pressure
POOL PRO’S
FAVORITE TAB
FEEDER
Powerclean Tab Econ is built in the same superior style, simplified
for a lower cost. Available in VS style for variable speed systems.
Choose a Powerclean Tab VS model for effective tab saturation
with system flow as low as 20GPM.
Say good-bye to weak metal pipe clamps! Powerclean Tab
Offline units are built with heavy duty plastic clamps, have a
larger hose size and can optionally be hard-pipe installed.
C
ORDERING GUIDE
REF CMP P/N DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
C 25280-200-000 POWERCLEAN TAB MINI 1
D 25280-615-000 POWERCLEAN TAB MAX 1
•	 Colorful Retail Packaging
•	 Holds Five 3" Tablets or 2lbs of 1" Tablets
•	 Treats Pools from 5,000 - 20,000 Gallons
•	 1.5" Hose Adapter & 1.5" Threaded Fitting Included
•	 Off-Line Installation with 1” Hard Pipe
•	 Precise Quick Disconnect Flow Control Valve
•	 Safety Locking Vent-able Lid with Clear Glass View-port
•	 Includes 1" Quick Disconnect Union Fitting
•	 Built-In Drain Valve for Easy Service or Winterization
WARNING: NEVER MIX CHLORINE AND BROMINE
BIG OR SMALL, POWERCLEAN TAB™
HAS YOU COVERED
Perfect for larger pools, or saving time by refilling less often.
Hold up to 15lbs of tablets in this extra-large tab feeder.
Great for Above Ground Pools! It’s a real Powerclean Tab
feeder, just a little smaller.
D
CS@c-m-p.com | www.c-m-p.com
©2018 CMP 10000-300-317  1218ab
ADVANCED
SANITIZER SYSTEM
CHLORINE
SYSTEM
THE COMPLETE
MODERN POOL™
Destroys or Inactivates
Chlorine Resistant Organisms  
Residual Sanitation in Pool  
High Oxidation Potential  
Continues Sanitizing When
the Pump is Off  
Quickly Breaks Down
Chloramines  
THE IMPORTANCE OF A RESIDUAL
Chlorine has a long history of use in pool sanitization, and it has one great trick. It is excellent for maintaining an active
residual in the water itself. That means the moment a contaminant enters the water chlorine gets to work. Chlorine is also
just as effective when the pump is off, as long as a proper residual level is maintained in the water.
ADVANCED SANITIZERS ARE POWERFUL
Advanced Sanitizers are excellent for destroying or inactivating dangerous contaminants that can be present in any backyard
pool. They are effective on microorganisms, viruses, bacteria and other pathogens.
Chlorine can also be slower to work, and it's effectiveness is lowered by the presence of chloramines and unbalanced pool
water. Advanced Sanitizers break down chloramines and work in a wide pH range.
THE COMPLETE MODERN POOL™
The goal when designing a sanitizing system for a backyard pool is to create the best possible installation. Every tool has
strengths and weaknesses–the key is to choose components that work together to achieve the best result!
+
CLEAN, CLEAR & SAFE: DESIGNING A COMPLETE MODERN POOL™
LEARN MORE AT C-M-P.COM/MODERNPOOL